
 

 

 

2020 SALE FIXTURES 
Stanhope Hall, Horncastle, LN9 6NF 

(unless otherwise stated) 
 

General Furniture Sale  Wednesday 29th January  

 

General Furniture Sale  Wednesday 26th February 

 

General Furniture Sale  Wednesday 25th March 

 

Summer Grazing (Horncastle)  Thursday 26th March 

 

Farm Dispersal Sale (Horncastle Area) Saturday 4th April 

 

Catalogued Antique Sale  Wednesday 29th April  

   (Entries close Fri. 13th March) 

 

General Furniture Sale  Wednesday 20th May 

 

General Furniture Sale  Wednesday 24th June 

 

Longwool Sheep Sale (Heckington) Sunday 26th July 

 

General Furniture Sale  Wednesday 29th July 

 

General Furniture Sale  Wednesday 30th September 

 

Catalogued Antique Sale  Wednesday 28th October  

   (Entries close Fri. 18th September) 

 

General Furniture Sale  Wednesday 25th November 

 

General Sale entries close the Friday prior to the sale (unless closed earlier) 

Catalogued Antique Sale entries close on the dates listed above 
 

Further Information: www.robert-bell.org/auctions 

Enquiries: auctions@robert-bell.org 


